Park View
West Bromwich
A development of 2, 3 & 4 bedroom homes
and 2 bedroom apartments
your home, your location
As part of Kier Group PLC, Kier Partnership Homes specialises in new homes construction. We apply our vast experience
and technical expertise to every aspect of development - from carefully selecting locations where people want to live,
through sensitive planning and design, to complex, high quality construction.

Welcome to West Bromwich... your location
Park View, West Bromwich...
Housetype Key
2 bedroom homes
	 The Haycroft	 C20-C22, C40-C42, C45-C49
	 The Ludworth	 B25-B27, B32-B34, B64-B66, B87-B91, C5-C8, C18, C19, C38, C39
	 The Danby	 B23, B24, C9, C10
3 bedroom homes
	 The Langley	 C25-C33, C52, C53
	 The Wychwood	 B31, B62, B63, B67, B68, B85, B86
	 The Sherwood	 C1-C4, C17, C23, C24, C55, C56
	 The Langton	 B5, B6, B72, B77, B80, C15, C16, C35, C43, C44, C50, C51, C54
	 The Pershore	 B30, C34, C36, C37
	 The Hanbury	 B28, B29, B78, B79, C12-C14
4 bedroom homes
	 The Juniper	 B1, B14, B22, B35, B61, B71, B84, C11
	 The Granby	 B2-B4, B73-B76, B81-B83, C57-C60
2 bedroom apartments
	 The Brandon	 B44-B51, B55-B60
	 The Midhurst	 B52, B53, B54
	 Shared ownership/rental homes
The development layout is for illustrative purposes only and is not intended to be scaled or used to indicate specific boundaries.
EXISTING
HOMES
The development layout is for illustrative purposes only and is not intended to be scaled or used to indicate specific boundaries.
E
W
N
S
EXISTING HOMES
EXISTING
HOMES
EXISTING
HOMES
GREETS GREEN PARK
GREETS GREEN PARK
development layoutC33
C32
C31
C30
C29
C28
C27
C26
C25
C34
C35
C36
C37
C38
C39
C40
C41
C42
C43
C44
C45
C46 C47
C48
C49
C50
C16
C17
C14
C13
C12
C11
B14
B15
B16 B17 B18 B19
B20B21
B22